 OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735   Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au
         OSDWCXX
Singlemode CWDM Optical Coupler
Applications
 High capacity trunking
 Transportation CCTV Systems
 Metro access networks

contact (APC) connectors for minimal optical reflections as is desirable in very high capacity trunks
and in CATV applications. It is also available in standalone module format.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
OSDWC02 (47,49) CWDM 2-channel coupler card (1470nm, 1490m)
OSDWC03 (51,55,57) CWDM 3-channel coupler card (1510nm, 1550nm, 1570nm)
OSDWC04 (47-53) CWDM 4-channel coupler card (1470nm – 1530nm)
OSDWC08 (47-61) CWDM 8-channel coupler card (1470nm – 1610nm)
OSDWC16 (31-61) CWDM 16-channel coupler card (1310nm – 1610nm)
Option C Standalone module format
Option U  1RU Enclosure